Gas Discharge Tubes
© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/12/17
SE Series
Description
Littelfuse SE series GDT offers high surge ratings
in a miniature package. It’s designed for surface

SE470 Tape and Reel 3,000
SE500 Tape and Reel 3,000
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and
test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete
Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PMT1023004  PMT1025001  PMT1035004  PMT1040004  PMT809006  CG2250  CG31.5L  GT-SMD181240012-TR  WPGT-2N145B6L
WPGT-2N230B6L  WPGT-2N470B6L  WPGT-2R470B6L  WPGT-2RM230A6L  WPGT-2RM350A6L  WPGT-2RM70A6L  WPGT-
2RM90A6L  WPGT-2S145  WPGT-2S350  WPGT-2S470  WPGT-3R350CF  WPGT-3R350G1  WPGT-3R90G1  WPGT-3R75G1  WPGT-
3R470G1  WPGT-3R250C  WPGT-3R230G1  WPGT-2S230  WPGT-2RM470A6L  WPGT-2RM145A6L  WPGT-2R3000B8L  WPGT-
2R2700B8L  WPGT-2R1000B8L  WPGT-2N90B6L  WPGT-2N70B6L  WPGT-2N350B6L  WPGT-2N230B6L1  CG90  GT-SMD181215012-
TR  T61-C350X  9071.99.0547 (73_Z-0-0-547)  9071.99.0548 (73_Z-0-0-548)  B88069X6940B152  2RK1000M-4  2RH2500L-8  2RM230L-8
2RM250L-8  BK22002502-M  3RL075M-6  2RM1000L-8  SXH81-302X